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Period

Indicator

Gender

Teritory - NSTJ Age groups

100000 100000 71.76 77.25
99415 99495 71.18 76.64
99369 99475 70.21 75.65
99344 99445 69.23 74.67
99330 99433 68.24 73.68
99324 99418 67.24 72.69
99317 99409 66.25 71.70
99310 99402 65.25 70.71
99303 99396 64.26 69.71
99294 99385 63.26 68.72
99284 99372 62.27 67.73
99271 99353 61.28 66.74
99257 99331 60.29 65.75
99239 99312 59.30 64.77
99220 99293 58.31 63.78
99192 99272 57.33 62.79
99157 99249 56.34 61.81
99114 99226 55.37 60.82
99067 99204 54.40 59.83
99012 99181 53.42 58.85
98952 99160 52.46 57.86
98888 99135 51.49 56.88
98820 99105 50.53 55.89
98748 99077 49.56 54.91
98674 99048 48.60 53.92
98593 99018 47.64 52.94
98506 98988 46.68 51.96
98413 98956 45.72 50.97
98318 98922 44.77 49.99
98218 98886 43.81 49.01
98117 98847 42.86 48.03
98008 98805 41.90 47.05
97891 98759 40.95 46.07
97766 98709 40.01 45.09
97633 98652 39.06 44.12
97497 98593 38.11 43.14
97356 98529 37.17 42.17
97209 98458 36.22 41.20
97052 98382 35.28 40.23
96884 98294 34.34 39.27
96700 98193 33.41 38.31
96497 98082 32.47 37.35
96269 97957 31.55 36.40
96011 97816 30.63 35.45
95720 97658 29.73 34.51
95385 97478 28.83 33.57
95003 97276 27.94 32.64
94575 97046 27.07 31.71
94081 96791 26.21 30.80
93518 96507 25.36 29.89
92895 96199 24.53 28.98
92209 95862 23.71 28.08
91442 95496 22.90 27.19
90595 95086 22.11 26.30
89666 94637 21.33 25.42
88647 94143 20.57 24.55
87538 93602 19.83 23.69
86337 93018 19.10 22.84
85041 92385 18.38 21.99
83643 91690 17.68 21.16
82154 90945 16.99 20.32
80575 90144 16.31 19.50
78910 89276 15.65 18.69
77163 88333 14.99 17.88
75311 87310 14.35 17.08
73359 86182 13.72 16.30
71304 84946 13.10 15.53
69170 83599 12.48 14.77
66951 82137 11.88 14.03
64634 80546 11.29 13.29
62211 78822 10.71 12.57
59681 76929 10.14 11.87
57041 74852 9.59 11.19
54282 72567 9.05 10.52
51415 70066 8.53 9.88
48431 67357 8.02 9.26
45336 64445 7.54 8.65
42122 61225 7.07 8.08
38869 57751 6.62 7.54
35530 54051 6.20 7.02
32178 50113 5.79 6.53
28844 46005 5.40 6.07
25564 41807 5.03 5.63
22373 37559 4.68 5.21
19307 33311 4.34 4.81
16403 29116 4.02 4.43
13695 25034 3.72 4.07
11213 21127 3.43 3.73

8982 17456 3.16 3.41
7021 14079 2.90 3.11
5338 11047 2.66 2.83
3934 8399 2.43 2.56
2798 6157 2.22 2.32
1911 4328 2.02 2.08
1246 2896 1.83 1.87

770 1829 1.65 1.66
447 1079 1.47 1.47
241 586 1.30 1.28
119 288 1.12 1.10

53 125 0.89 0.87
21 46 0.50 0.50

Last updated on: 6/1/2017
Reference: since 1999 without data for AP Kosovo and Metohija
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